ZILLERTALB%

% 406 2ug - bus - dampf

. Fanhrt
Beschrankungen
Fahrzeuatvp
Hinweise

Pankrazbera. Sonderbichl
- Steigerhof

- Abzw Geols

- Alpenrast

- Schulhaus

Flaenbera, Mandlerstralle
Pankrazbera, Gh Hubertus
- Pairsiedlung

Fugen, Spieliochbahn

- Mittelschule

Strass i. Z., Bahnhof
Wiesing, Dorf

Jenbach, Schalserstrale/MPREIS
Faaen, Mittelschule

- Spieliochbahn
Pankrazbera, Pairsiedlung
- Gh Hubertus

Flaenbera, Mandlerstralle
Pankrazbera. Schulhaus

- Alpenrast

- Abzw Geols

- Sonderbichl

an Schultagen 12-m-Bus

Schilerverkehr N6

07:00

07:01

07:02

07:03

07:04

07:05

07:07

07:10

07:11

07:15
12:30 | 13:20
12'33 | 13:23
12'35 | 1326
12'37 | 13:28
12'39 | 13:29
12'45 | 13:30
12'46 | 13:32
12'48 | 13:35
12'50 | 13:38




